CITY FUTURES AND URBAN IMAGINARIES
International Workshop, UO Portland
September 8-9, 2017

UNIVERSITY OF

OREGON

White Stag Block, 70 NW Couch Street, Portland, OR 97209

College of Design

Friday, September 8 — Wayne Morse Suite, White Stag

9.30-9.45

9.45-10.30

10.30-11.15

11.15-11.30

11.30-12.15

12.15-13.00

13.00-2.30

2.30-3.15

3.15-4.00

5.00-8.00

Welcome & Coffee

Christoph Lindner & Miriam Meissner:
Introduction: “‘Why Urban Imaginaries?’

Ashley Dawson (City University of New York, Graduate Center):
‘Imagining Urban Adaptation’

Coffee/Tea

Uli Linke (Rochester Institute of Technology):
‘Ilcon-(i)-cities: Global Imaginaries of Slum Life’

Barbara Eckstein (University of lowa):
‘A Tale of Two Toxic Cities: Literary and Urban Imaginaries in Louisville (US) and
Bhopal (India)’

Lunch

Richard Williams (University of Edinburgh):
‘The City on the Highway, Revisited’

Hugh Campbell (University College Dublin):
‘The City under Construction: Documenting and Dramatizing Work on Site’

Drinks + Dinner: Serrato Restaurant & Bar, 2112 NW Kearney Street



UNIVERSITY OF

OREGON

College of Design

Saturday, September 9 — Architecture Studios, 4t Floor, White Stag

10.00-10.45

10.45-11.30

11.30-11.45

11.45-12.30

12.30-2.00

2.00-2.45

2.45-3.30

3.30-3.45

3.45-4.45

5.00-7.00

Jenny Lin (University of Oregon)
‘From the Ruins of New Heaven on Earth: Art and Urban Imaginaries in Global
Shanghai’

Timothy Simpson (University of Macau):
‘Macau, Model Cities, and the Political Economy of the Chinese Urban Imaginary’

Coffee/Tea

Gerardo Sandoval (University of Oregon):
‘Gentrified Urban Imaginary: Chicano Park as Cultural Resistance’

Lunch
Meghan Ashlin Rich (University of Scranton):
‘Arts Districts and the Reimagining of Neighborhoods through Arts and Culture-

based Development’

Christoph Lindner (University of Oregon):
‘Against Ruins’

Coffee/Tea
Roundtable and Publication Meeting

Drinks + Dinner: Pine Street Market, 126 SW 2" Ave



