

CITY FUTURES AND URBAN IMAGINARIES International Workshop, UO Portland September 8-9, 2017

White Stag Block, 70 NW Couch Street, Portland, OR 97209

College of Design

Friday, September 8 – Wayne Morse Suite, White Stag

9.30-9.45	Welcome & Coffee
9.45-10.30	Christoph Lindner & Miriam Meissner: Introduction: 'Why Urban Imaginaries?'
10.30-11.15	Ashley Dawson (City University of New York, Graduate Center): 'Imagining Urban Adaptation'
11.15-11.30	Coffee/Tea
11.30-12.15	Uli Linke (Rochester Institute of Technology): 'Icon-(i)-cities: Global Imaginaries of Slum Life'
12.15-13.00	Barbara Eckstein (University of Iowa): 'A Tale of Two Toxic Cities: Literary and Urban Imaginaries in Louisville (US) and Bhopal (India)'
13.00-2.30	Lunch
2.30-3.15	Richard Williams (University of Edinburgh): 'The City on the Highway, Revisited'
3.15-4.00	Hugh Campbell (University College Dublin): 'The City under Construction: Documenting and Dramatizing Work on Site'
5.00-8.00	Drinks + Dinner: Serrato Restaurant & Bar, 2112 NW Kearney Street



College of Design

Saturday, September 9 – Architecture Studios, 4th Floor, White Stag

10.00-10.45	Jenny Lin (University of Oregon) 'From the Ruins of New Heaven on Earth: Art and Urban Imaginaries in Global Shanghai'
10.45-11.30	Timothy Simpson (University of Macau): 'Macau, Model Cities, and the Political Economy of the Chinese Urban Imaginary'
11.30-11.45	Coffee/Tea
11.45-12.30	Gerardo Sandoval (University of Oregon): 'Gentrified Urban Imaginary: Chicano Park as Cultural Resistance'
12.30-2.00	Lunch
2.00-2.45	Meghan Ashlin Rich (University of Scranton): 'Arts Districts and the Reimagining of Neighborhoods through Arts and Culture-based Development'
2.45-3.30	Christoph Lindner (University of Oregon): 'Against Ruins'
3.30-3.45	Coffee/Tea
3.45-4.45	Roundtable and Publication Meeting
5.00-7.00	Drinks + Dinner: Pine Street Market, 126 SW 2 nd Ave